2/5/2007

#of Games

2,965
413

Year Summary

Hold

Net Handle Paid

$36,324.50  ($25,500.25) $10,824.25
$3,825.65 ($2,542.07) $1,283.58

$40,150.15 ($28,042.32) $12,107.83

Hold %

29.80
33.55

30.16

Unpaid

$13.08
$22.37

$35.45

2007

Winners

$25,513.33
$2,564.44

$28,077.77

Winners%

70.24
67.03

69.93



