**Year:** 2007

	<u>#ofGames</u>	<u>Net Handle</u>	<b>Paid</b>	<u>Hold</u>	Hold %	<u>Unpaid</u>	<u>Winners</u>	Winners %
1	2,965	\$36,324.50	(\$25,500.25)	\$10,824.25	29.80	\$13.08	\$25,513.33	70.24
2	413	\$3,825.65	(\$2,542.07)	\$1,283.58	33.55	\$22.37	\$2,564.44	67.03
		\$40,150.15	(\$28,042.32)	\$12,107.83	30.16	\$35.45	\$28,077.77	69.93

SA